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SOUTH _AROLINA DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HE:._TH
P. 0. Box 485

Columbia, South Caroling 29202 BOOK

.

FOR MAINTENANCE AND MEDICAL CARE OF:  Velma Bramlett, $007-30-1942

[;] At S. C. State Hospital
{1 At Crafis-Farrow State Heospital
] ArWilliam §. Hall Psychiatric Institute

7] €. M. Tucker Human Resourcas €

™ Motria Viliage

1 w374

ante

July 20, 1957 through October 31, 1957 @ $60.00 per month
October 25, 1958 through June 11, 1959 @ $60.00 per month
October 10, 1959 through June 11, 1960 @ $60.00 per month
Noverber 29, 1960 through March 23, 1961 @ $60.00 per month
June 12, 1963 through March 27, 1964 @ $75.00 per month
March 10, 1966 through August 31, 1967 @ $90.00 per menth
‘ September 1, 1967 turough June 30, 1972 @ $3.50 per day
July 1, 1972 through April 1, 1973 @ $€.00 per day )
August 28, 1973 through December 31, 1973 @ $6.00 per day
January 1, 1974 through Novevber 26, 1976 @ $13.00 per day
Noverber 28, 1976 through February 4, 1977 @ $13.00 per day
February 6, 1977 through August 12, 1977 @ $13.00 per day
August 14, 1977 through September 28, 1977 @ $13.00 per day

Less Amount Paid
BALANCE DUE

$  203.22
455,55
484.58
228.51
712.82
1,593.87
6,177.50
1,644.00
756.00
13,780.00
884.00
2,431.00
o _._598.00
$29,949.05
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7§29,949.05

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA )
COUNTY OF RICHLAND )

Before me persorally appeared
sworn, says that Lhgfshe is Office
partment of Mental Health and that
that no part thereof has been paid
due and owing the State Department
is the proper officer to make this
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Sworn:to_and :s_.up'se.r,ibed before me
thisRopére J, g

28th

pee. .
S Se tember19 77

~
>

S, |
/!) WY .

Notary Public for South Cakolina

Beverly R. Black

who being duly

Supervisor, Patients Personal Affairs of the State De-
the above account is true of his/her own knowledge and

by cash, discount or otherwise and that there 1s now
of Mental Health the sum of $29,949.05 and that he/she

Recoruee OCT g 1977,

10401

%Wxﬂmires on May\l, 1983
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