* A ?

SOUTH AROLINA DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HELLTH P. O. Box 485

Columbia, South Carolina 29202

BOOK

1 PAGE 3'74

At S. C. State Hospitel At Crafis-Farrow State Hospital At William S. Hall Psychiatric Institute	C. M. Tucker Human Morris Village	Resources Conter
uly 20, 1957 through October 31, 1957 @ \$60.	.00 per month	\$ 203.22
ctober 25, 1958 through June 11, 1959 @ \$60. ctober 10, 1959 through June 11, 1960 @ \$60.	00 per month	455.55
ovember 29, 1960 through March 23, 1961 @ \$6	O per month	484.58
une 12, 1963 through March 27, 1964 @ \$75.00	ner mouth	228.51 712.82
arch 10, 1966 through August 31, 1967 @ \$90.	00 per month	1,593.87
eptember 1, 1967 through June 30, 1972 @ \$3.	50 per day	6,177.50
uly 1, 1972 through April 1, 1973 @ \$6.00 pe	r dav	1,644.00
ugust 28, 1973 through December 31, 1973 @ \$	6.00 per day	756.00
January 1, 1974 through November 26, 1976 @ \$13.00 per day		13,780.00
November 28, 1976 through February 4, 1977 @ \$13.00 per day		884.00
February 6, 1977 through August 12, 1977 @ \$13.00 per day August 14, 1977 through September 28, 1977 @ \$13.00 per day		2,431.00
aguat 14, 1977 tittodgit september 26, 1977 (\$13.00 per day	598.00
Less Amount	Padd	\$29 ,949.05
BALANCE DUE		\$29,949.05
Less Amount	Paid	

sworn, says that he she is Office Supervisor, Patients Personal Affairs of the State Department of Mental Health and that the above account is true of his/her own knowledge and that no part thereof has been paid by cash, discount or otherwise and that there is now due and owing the State Department of Mental Health the sum of \$29,949.05 and that he/she is the proper officer to make this verification.

Sworn to and subscribed before me

sworm to and subscribed before

Notary Public for South Canolina

KANALASION Supires on May 1, 1983

RECORDED OCT 3 1977.

10401

. 1